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WNUUIS8&13518y Oceania Sirena, Cruise Only
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Ko Samui
Sihanoukville

Singapore

LAUNNG 265.0.68-51.0.69 1ANBUEU 6,449 USD widaisudu 3,542 USD (asilszides)
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W3 wshnuuiEe 250 USD saviae dmsunisassriaausenn A1-G a1elu 17 n.8. 2568

ltinerary £, = Anchor Port

Py Rt e Depat
Fri 26 Dec 68 Singapore Embark 13.00 PM Overnight
Sat 27 Dec 68 Singapore - 14.00 PM
Sun 28 Dec 68 At Sea - -

Mon 29 Dec 68 Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam 08.00 AM Overnight
Tue 30 Dec 68 Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam - 17.00 PM
Wed 31 Dec 68 At Sea - -

Thu 1 Jan 69  Sihanoukville, Cambodia 07.00 AM 17.00 PM
Fri 2 Jan 69 Ko Kood, Thailand .,i,. 07.00 AM 17.00 PM
Sat 3Jan 69 Ko Samui, Thailand  afa 0800 AM  17.00 PM
Sun 4 Jan 69  Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand 11.00 AM Overnight

Mon 5 Jan 69 Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand ~ Disembark 08.00 AM
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9,749 8,749
PH3 Penthouse Suite #oaWuALENd d39 29 AU, 9,599 8,599
A2 Concierge Level Veranda Yiosmauasaiisziles 20 sy, 6,699 3,705
A3 Concierge Level Veranda #iasnauidasadisziios 20 asu. 6,599 3,640
B1 Veranda Stateroom #aiiszides 20 As. 6,449 3,542
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Oceania Sirena

e Year Built: 1999
o Tonnage: 30,277 ~

. it
» Guest Capacity: 670 é g"“:sr'“bﬂ'

..nnr"l"

(Double Occupancy) i I
o Length: 593.7 feet
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A19E19MBINNUUITDA31y Oceania Sirena

Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite
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